

Credit Acceptance's Kathy Kantzer Receives an Inaugural Great Place to Work® for All™ Leadership Award

March 12, 2018

Southfield, Michigan, March 12, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- We are pleased to announce that Great Place to Work honored Kathy Kantzer, Senior Vice President – Front End Loan Servicing, at its inaugural Great Place to Work[®] For AllTM Leadership Awards gala irSan Francisco. This event celebrates the achievements of the top women leaders from companies on *FORTUNE*'s annual list of 100 Best Companies to Work For and Best Workplaces for Women.

"As a leader, Kathy has a deep desire to help others be successful. She is a strong advocate for our core values and consistently works to create an environment where team members can deliver their best work," said our President, Steve Jones.

Kathy has consistently played a critical role in helping the Company deliver on strategic growth and business goals that positively impact our team members, customers and shareholders. Her leadership, transparency and caring demeanor are inspiring.

To see the complete list of award recipients, visit greatplacetowork.com/gptw4all-leadership-awards.

About Credit Acceptance

Since 1972, Credit Acceptance has offered financing programs that enable automobile dealers to sell vehicles to consumers, regardless of their credit history. Our financing programs are offered through a nationwide network of automobile dealers who benefit from sales of vehicles to consumers who otherwise could not obtain financing; from repeat and referral sales generated by these same customers; and from sales to customers responding to advertisements for our financing programs, but who actually end up qualifying for traditional financing.

Without our financing programs, consumers are often unable to purchase vehicles or they purchase unreliable ones. Further, as we report to the three national credit reporting agencies, an important ancillary benefit of our programs is that we provide consumers with an opportunity to improve their lives by improving their credit score and move on to more traditional sources of financing. Credit Acceptance is publicly traded on the NASDAQ under the symbol CACC. For more information, visit creditacceptance.com.

About Great Place to Work[®] For All Summit ™

The Great Place to Work[®] For All Summit[™] assembles executive leaders from Best Workplaces, including the FORTUNE 100 Best Companies to Work For[®], Great Place to Work-Certified organizations, and those newly embarking on their workplace journey. Its mission is to share best practices for creating and championing high-trust cultures that are better for business, better for people, and better for the world.

About Great Place to Work

Great Place to Work is the global authority on high-trust, high-performance workplace cultures. Through its certification programs, Great Place to Work recognizes outstanding workplace cultures and produces the annual *FORTUNE* "100 Best Companies to Work For[®]" and Great Place to Work Best Workplaces lists for Millennials, women, diversity, industries and, internationally, countries and regions. Through its culture consulting services, Great Place to Work helps clients create great workplaces that outpace peers on key business metrics like revenue growth, profitability, retention and stock performance.

Investor Relations: Douglas W. Busk Senior Vice President and Treasurer (248) 353-2700 Ext. 4432 IR@creditacceptance.com

Source: Credit Acceptance Corporation